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Run Date: 10/21/2024
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September 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
DAY ELEV INLAKE @ CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. l;g:ﬁ-l; Pcué':: C.F.S. INCHES
644

1 130.75 662 18 371 313 48 1
2 130.76 663 387 337 48 1
3 130.80 667 4 412 361 48 1
4 130.78 665 -2 421 373 48 1
5 130.50 633 -32 426 393 48 1
6 130.82 669 36 267 200 48 1
7 130.76 663 -6 448 402 48 1
8 130.92 680 17 432 373 48 2
9 130.86 674 -6 416 370 48 1
10 130.78 665 -9 397 353 48 1
1 130.70 656 -9 382 338 48 1
12 130.61 645 -11 366 328 43 1
13 130.59 643 -2 354 311 43 1
14 130.27 609 -34 358 331 43 1
15 130.42 625 16 358 306 43 1
16 130.40 623 -2 380 340 40 1
17 130.35 618 -5 334 299 38 0
18 130.57 641 23 404 356 35 1
19 130.57 641 0 386 353 33 0
20 130.62 646 5 376 339 33 1
21 130.67 652 6 371 334 33 1
22 130.68 654 2 324 289 33 1
23 130.71 657 3 432 399 30 1
24 130.71 657 0 327 298 28 1
25 130.68 654 -3 434 407 28 1
26 130.59 643 -11 330 307 28 1
27 130.83 670 27 318 278 25 1
28 130.80 667 -3 328 306 23 1
29 130.66 651 -16 314 298 23 1
30 130.71 657 6 344 315 25 1
TOTALS 13 11,197 10,007 1,155 29
ACRE-FEET 13 22,209 19,849 2,291 58

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Putah South Canal 19,849 This month 0.00
Putah Creek 2,291 October 01, 2023 To date 23.87
Total 22,140
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